
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 WORK LOCATION #3 ‐ SECURITY VESTIBULE 34 days Wed 7/5/17 Mon 8/21/17

2 Temp Protection 1 day Wed 7/5/17 Wed 7/5/17
3 MEP Disconnects 2 days Thu 7/6/17 Fri 7/7/17
4 Demolition 1 day Mon 7/10/17 Mon 7/10/17
5 Layout/Frame Walls/Set Frames/ Rock 1s 3 days Tue 7/11/17 Thu 7/13/17
6 Install Grid/Border Cuts 2 days Fri 7/14/17 Mon 7/17/17
7 MEP Rough‐Ins 3 days Tue 7/18/17 Thu 7/20/17
8 Finish Rock/Tape/Spackle 5 days Fri 7/21/17 Thu 7/27/17
9 Paint Walls/Door Frames 2 days Fri 7/28/17 Mon 7/31/17
10 White Out 1 day Tue 8/1/17 Tue 8/1/17
11 Floor Prep/Install Flooring & Base 2 days Wed 8/2/17 Thu 8/3/17
12 MEP Finish 3 days Fri 8/4/17 Tue 8/8/17
13 Install PLAM shelving 1 day Wed 8/9/17 Wed 8/9/17
14 Install Doors & Hardware (pending lead times) 2 days Thu 8/10/17 Fri 8/11/17

15 Install Fire Shutter/Transaction 
Window/Counter (pending lead times)

2 days Mon 8/14/17 Tue 8/15/17

16 Tie in Fire Shutter to 1 day Wed 8/16/17 Wed 8/16/17
17 Punchlist/Final Cleaning 3 days Thu 8/17/17 Mon 8/21/17
18

19
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